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  FY2007/2008 FY2008/2009 FY2009/2010 

  actual actual projected 

Expenditure (non-salary)    

Maintenance and Repair 79,667.98  59,863.72  50,000.00  

Consumables 35,000.00  46,832.96  47,000.00  

Fab Process Development 2,183.68  309.17  2,000.00  

Office  3,384.77  6,105.46  4,000.00  

Misc.  3,794.22  2,020.98  1,000.00  

New Equipment 8,831.73  0.00  0.00  

  total 132,862.38  115,132.29  104,000.00  

     

Expenditure (salary)    

Fab Manager (M. Nannini) X X X 

Fab Associate (D. Berry) X X X 

Process Engineer (P. Huet) X X X 

Technician (to be hired) not present not present 33,000.00  

  total 289,000.00  289,000.00  322,000.00  

     

Revenue     

User Fees   83,184.13  77,432.85  99,000.00  

User Contribution (unsecured) not present not present 25,000.00  

  total 83,184.13  77,432.85  124,000.00  

     

Surplus (Deficit)    

  total (338,678.25) (326,699.44) (302,000.00) 

(
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Month 

 

Fees Before Cap 

 

Capped Fees 

(Invoiced) 

Cap Discount 

 

Jun-08 10,493.50 7,653.50 2,840.00 

Jul-08 9,939.50 6,459.50 3,480.00 

Aug-08 9,939.50 6,459.50 3,480.00 

Sep-08 5,190.25 4,115.25 1,075.00 

Oct-08 5,190.25 4,115.25 1,075.00 

Nov-08 7,772.45 4,674.45 3,098.00 

Dec-08 7,772.45 4,674.45 3,098.00 

Jan-09 15,666.88 7,874.88 7,792.00 

Feb-09 15,666.88 7,874.88 7,792.00 

Mar-09 14,103.10 7,935.60 6,167.50 

Apr-09 14,103.10 7,935.60 6,167.50 

May-09 17,236.00 7,660.00 9,576.00 

 133,073.85 77,432.85 55,641.00 
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Engineering     

Mourad El-Gamal Electrical Eng   

Andrew Kirk Electrical Eng   

Vamsy Chodavarapu Electrical Eng   

Srikar Vengallatore Mechanical Eng   

Thomas Szkopek Electrical Eng   

Jorge Angeles Mechanical Eng   

Pascal Hubert Mechanical Eng   

Reghan Hill Chemical Eng   

Francois Barthelat Mechanical Eng   

 Total Hours:  1,293.00       

           

Medicine     

David Juncker Biomedical Eng   

Mladen Glavinovic Physiology   

Alvin Shrier Physiology   

David Colman MNI   

Janet Henderson Exp. Medicine   

Michael Petrides Neurology   

Maryam Tabrizian Biomedical Eng   

 Total Hours:  732.00       

           

Science     

Peter Grutter Physics   

Guillaume Gervais Physics   

Roland Bennewitz Physics   

Zaven Altounian Physics   

Maria Kilfoil Physics   

Mark Andrews Chemistry   

Bradley Siwick Physics   

Bruce Lennox Chemistry   

Theo van de Ven Chemistry   

 Total Hours:  175.25       

           

Education     

Dilson Rassier Kinesiology   

 Total Hours:  144.00       
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Agricultural and Environmental Sciences     

Ashraf Ismail Food Science   

 Total Hours:  30.75       

           

External Academic     

Luc Frechette Mechanical Eng Universite de 

Sherbrooke 

Michel Meunier Electrical Eng Ecole Polytechnique 

Venkat Chandrasekhar Physics Northwestern 

University 

Ali Dolatabadi Mechanical Eng Concordia University 

Niall Tait Electrical Eng Carleton University 

Ammar Kouki Electrical Eng Ecole de technologie 

superieure 

Francois Martin Electrical INRS 

Francois Normandin Engineering INRS 

Olivier Guenat Engineering Physics Ecole Polytechnique 

Richard Martel Chemistry Universite de Montreal 

Mohamad Sawan Biomedical Eng Ecole Polytechnique 

M. Packirisamy Mechanical Eng Concordia University 

Raman Kashyap Electrical Eng Ecole Polytechnique 

Mohamed Chaker Electrical Eng INRS 

Olivier Grenier Physics Ecole Polytechnique 

 Total Hours:  133.00       

           

Industrial     

Microbridge Inc.          

Semiconductor Insights          

Reflex Photonics Inc.          

 Total Hours:  199.75       

           

Grand Total:  2,707.75       
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Engineering     

Vamsy Chodavarapu Electrical Eng   

Mourad El-Gamal Electrical Eng   

Zetian Mi Electrical Eng   

Srikar Vengallatore Mechanical Eng   

Andrew Kirk Electrical Eng   

Thomas Szkopek Electrical Eng   

Reghan Hill Chemical Eng   

Pascal Hubert Mechanical Eng   

 Total Hours:  2,805.50       

           

Medicine     

David Juncker Biomedical Eng   

Alvin Shrier Physiology   

John Hanrahan Physiology   

 Total Hours:  1,096.50       

           

Science     

Peter Grutter Physics   

Bradley Siwick Chemistry   

Michael Hilke Physics   

Maria Kilfoil Physics   

Mark Andrews Chemistry   

Guillaume Gervais Physics   

Dominic Ryan Physics   

Bruce Lennox Chemistry   

 Total Hours:  264.50       

           

Agricultural and Environmental Sciences     

Ashraf Ismail Food Science   

 Total Hours:  29.00       
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External Academic     

Alexandre Champagne Physics Concordia University 

Ali Dolatabadi Mechanical Eng Concordia University 

Luc Frechette Mechanical Eng Universite de Sherbrooke 

Richard Martel Chemistry Ecole Poly 

M. Packirisamy Mechanical Eng Concordia University 

Olivier Guenat Engineering Physics Ecole Polytechnique 

Luc Frechette Mechanical Eng Universite de Sherbrooke 

Vincent Aimez Electrical Eng Universite de Sherbrooke 

Mohamed Chaker Electrical Eng INRS 

Mohamed Siaj Chemical Eng UQAM 

Raman Kashyap Electrical Eng Ecole Polytechnique 

 Total Hours:  134.50       

           

Industrial     

0409231 Reflex Photonics Inc.      

0511281 Microbridge Inc.      

 Total Hours:  35.00       

           

Grand Total:  4,365.00       
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